
Governing Body 2023-2024 

 

  
 Meeting Dates 

  
 Governing body meet twice every term. 

 
28/09/2023 

 

27/11/2023 

 

01/02/2024 

 

11/03/2024 

 

20/05/2024 

 

10/07/2024 

 
 
 
 

Paul Vine - Chair of Governors - 

Parent Governor 

Jayne-Anne Mason - Vice Chair - 

Parent Governor 

Lisa Kelly - Foundation Governor 

Anne Titherington - Foundation 

Governor 

Clare Miller - Foundation Governor   

Loiuse Kher - Foundation Governor  

Karen Squires-Crowe  Foundation 

Governor 

Vicky Robinson-Powell Foundation 

Governor 

Kevin Samuel - LA Governor 

Catherine Fitzsimons - Staff 

Governor 

Nichola Robinson - Headteacher  

 

 


