Governing Body 2023-2024

Meeting Dates	Governing body meet twice every term.
28/09/2023	Paul Vine - Chair of Governors - Parent Governor
27/11/2023	Jayne-Anne Mason - Vice Chair - Parent Governor
01/02/2024	Lisa Kelly - Foundation Governor Anne Titherington - Foundation Governor
11/03/2024	Clare Miller - Foundation Governor
	Loiuse Kher - Foundation Governor
20/05/2024	Karen Squires-Crowe Foundation Governor
10/07/2024	Vicky Robinson-Powell Foundation Governor
	Kevin Samuel - LA Governor
	Catherine Fitzsimons - Staff Governor
	Nichola Robinson - Headteacher